Specifications
How to order
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
5-2 5-3
IC standard cylinder series
φ32
1/8" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"
1.5 ～ 9.5 kgf/ ～2   cm (150 950Mpa)
-5℃ ～ 60℃
φ40 φ50 φ63 φ80 φ100 φ125 φ160 φ200
1/4"
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300, 350,
400, 450, 500, 550,600, 650, 700, 750, 800, 850,
900, 950, 1000
φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
A
IR
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
A
IR
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
ISO6431 STANDARD CYLINDER
Symbol
※For φIC32~φIC100 non-rotated type, please contact our sales.
How to order Mounting parts /
Rod end joints
32
32 φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
40
50
63
80
100
Bore size
50
Stroke
IC
Type
IC
ICD
ICA
ICB
ISO6431 standard type
Double piston rod type
Stroke adjustable 25mm
Stroke adjustable 50mm
B
B
C
Magnet
W/I magnet
W/O magnet
SF
Sensor type
SF
Blank W/O sensor
LED in front
ST LED on top
1
Number
 of
sensor
1 pc
2 pcs
FA
Mounting parts
FA
FB
TC
CA
CB
LB
W/O mounting parts
Front flange
Rear flange
Central trunnion
Blank
Male clevis
Female clevis
Foot mounting
Y
Rod end joint
Blank
Y
I
P
T
W/O rod end joint
Double knuckle joint
Single knuckle joint

ICA, ICB : Adjustable type
Specifications
How to order
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
5-2 5-3
IC standard cylinder series
φ32
1/8" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"
1.5 ～ 9.5 kgf/ ～2   cm (150 950Mpa)
-5℃ ～ 60℃
φ40 φ50 φ63 φ80 φ100 φ125 φ160 φ200
1/4"
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300, 350,
400, 450, 500, 550,600, 650, 700, 750, 800, 850,
900, 950, 1000
φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
A
IR
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
A
IR
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
ISO6431 STANDARD CYLINDER
Symbol
※For φIC32~φIC100 non-rotated type, please contact our sales.
How to order Mounting parts /
Rod end joints
32
32 φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
40
50
63
80
100
Bore size
50
Stroke
IC
Type
IC
ICD
ICA
ICB
ISO6431 standard type
Double piston rod type
Stroke adjustable 25mm
Stroke adjustable 50mm
B
B
C
Magnet
W/I magnet
W/O magnet
SF
Sensor type
SF
Blank W/O sensor
LED in front
ST LED on top
1
Number
 of
sensor
1 pc
2 pcs
FA
Mounting parts
FA
FB
TC
CA
CB
LB
W/O mounting parts
Front flange
Rear flange
Central trunnion
Blank
Male clevis
Female clevis
Foot mounting
Y
Rod end joint
Blank
Y
I
P
T
W/O rod end joint
Double knuckle joint
Single knuckle joint